# matricule

8789-49-9942
8898-64-8914
8091-96-1223
8091-96-1223
8192-90-5082
8292-41-2457
8390-71-0392
8391-59-3006
8489-18-9229
8491-96-5318
8587-62-3012
8587-92-3366
8590-52-3784
8594-19-2197
8688-25-9675
8688-59-2668
8689-56-6636
8690-65-6371
8795-73-3377
8795-95-3259
8796-44-5476
8797-97-4469
8891-28-1049
8891-59-9174
889188-9025
8893-15-4837
8893-47-1553
8897-37-3699
8898-77-9562
8992-29-0250
8992-88-2265
8992-88-2265
8997-89-3663
8997-98-3270
8998-15-0859
9094-27-4262
9094-37-9410
9094-46-4759
9095-78-1842
9098-95-2313
9195-94-8384
9295-19-2347

Etat de la vente des immeubles pour non paiement de taxes

#lot
3441058
4082 964
3441263
3441268
3441176
3441088
3442 318
3441779
3442 426
3442 040
2539974
2 800424
3440928
3443 070
3442 967
3443 135
3683116
4305 167
4081981
3441 507
3441409
3440636
4081 036
4 305 184
4080798
4081521
4081 550
3683216
4082 986
4 305 206
4 606 427
4606428
4305 189
4 082 845
4082 959
4305172
4082 409
4305171
4 080 095
4080229
4082 631
4082710

Au 8 mai 2013

Situation

Domaine Malo

rue Honti

chemin Ouellet
chemin Ouellet
chemin Quatre-Saison
chemin Rive-Nord
chemin des Arbres
rue Pépin

rue des Ormes

rue Annie

rue Centrale

rue Chaumont
chemin Aquilon

rue des Ancétres

rue des Erables

rg Saint-Francois
chemin de I'Acadie
route 125

chemin des Sucres
4ieme avenue Lac Quinn
chemin Saint-Gabriel
rang 4 Rawdon
Domaine Paquette
liere avenue Lac lemenn
4igme avenue Lac Lemenn
rue Sylvie

chemin Langlais
route 337 nord

rue Pelletier

rue du Pékan

rue du Hameau

rue du Hameau
Montée Hamilton
Montée Hamilton
rue projetée

chemin Bon Air

rue Lison

rue Lison

rang 2 Rawdon

rang 3 Rawdon

rue Belisle

boul. Delorme



Etat de la vente des immeubles pour non paiement de taxes

# matricule

9295-56-6037
9295-66-8328
9296-53-9085
9296-54-5323
8489-07-0790
8795-58-0791
8392-30-9089
8591-27-5539
8591-43-2129
8891-66-9948
8893-49-5390
8894-42-5973
8796-22-6910
8589-59-2598
8795-18-7574
8795-39-0353
8796-56-8822
8891-75-6587
8689-14-4584
8689-58-1015
8391-17-1517
8590-53-5467
8688-97-7250
8895-98-1737
8991-44-4152
8995-29-0247
8996-30-5188
9094-88-3358
9098-30-3339
8893-49-0405
8898-75-2498
8898-77-7103
8796-30-6935
8391-18-0327
8393-88-6006
8586-94-8042
8589-76-9801
8589-85-0655
8896-95-2497
8491-65-1551

#lot
4082592
4 082 557
4082725
4082726
3442434
3441555
3441724
3442 089
3442108
4080738
4081639
4081 688
3441 497
3683119
3683155
3441 545
3683125
4 305 181
3442912
3683198
3441749
3443520
2800417
4080133
4305 201
4080 138
4 080 142
4 305 199
4305 196
4081632
4083 214
4083219
3683098
3441742
3440663
2 800 143
3683093
3683094
4 080 157
3442047

Situation

place Versailles
rue Joliette

rue Doris

rue Doris

place des Erables
route 125

rg Saint-Francois
rue Girard

chemin McGill

rue Adolphe

rue Beaumont

rue Goyer

rue Olympia

rg Saint-Francois
chemin de fa Dame
chemin de la Dame
chemin Saint-Gabriel
rue Adolphe

rue des Erables

rue de la Source
rue Nicole

rue des Hirondelles
chemin de la Fourche
rang 3 Rawdon
route 346

rang 3 Rawdon
rang 3 Rawdon
route 346

Montée Hamilton
chemin des amis
Cote Saint-Paul
Cote Saint-Paul
chemin de la Dame
Boul. Manseau
rang 4 Rawdon

rue des Arpents Verts
rue Jolibois

rue Jolibois

rang 3 Rawdon

rg Saint-Francois

Au 8 mai 2013



